
NiteCat Fall 2014: Friday-Saturday
PM AM

Mammoth Lakes Rd. 10:00 11:04 12:28

Student Activities & Athletics Center 10:02 11:26 12:50

Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 10:04 11:28 12:52

"R" Street Village Apartments 10:18 11:42 1:06

Merced Mall Theatre 10:26 11:50 1:14

Applebee's 10:32 11:56 1:20

Hollywood Theatres Mainplace 10:44 12:08 1:32

Rite Aid/Walgreens on "G" St. 10:51 12:15 1:39

El Portal Plaza & "G" Street (bus stop on "G") 10:55 12:19 1:43

Mammoth Lakes Rd. 11:04 12:28 1:52


